INDIAN
' INSTITUTE OF
L ty TECHNOLOGY
o e f2 e Seata=ame BANARAS HINDU UNIVERSITY

PG Admissions 2020-21 (Odd Semester)
Department of Ceramic Engineering MTech_MPharm
Ceramic Engineering
List of Selected Candidates

| S.No.| Application Id | Candidate Name | Category | Admission Category | Admission Status |

1 20101755  NIMISHA PANIGRAHI GEN Full-Time Regular Offered

2 20105108 LAKSHMIR GEN Full-Time Regular Offered

3 20102210  DIPESH KUMAR DUBEY GEN Full-Time Regular Offered

4 20101665  ANKIT DAS GEN Full-Time Regular Offered

5 20100424  PRAVASH GOURAV GEN Full-Time Regular Offered

6 20103517  ADITYA SHARMA GEN Full-Time Regular Offered

7 20104228  Panka Bothra GEN Full-Time Regular Offered

8 20110458  Jyotirmoy Pal GEN Full-Time Regular Offered

9 20104508  UPADHYAY ATUL RAMESH GEN Full-Time Regular Offered

10 20104602  Nitharshni R G GEN Full-Time Regular Offered

11 20108324  VamsikrishnaV GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
12 20102559  JEEVANABOINA SAI KRISHNA GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
13 20105424  Tanweer Alam Raza GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
14 20101852  Chinmaya Mohapatra GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
15 20103066  Aryaman Singh GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
16 20106034  SHUBHAM GUPTA GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
17 20105383  MOHIT MAHALA GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
18 20106612  SHRAVAN KUMAR BHATTARAM GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
19 20100982  Kaushik Prince Attar GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
20 20106394  ABHISHEK GUPTA GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
21 20108836  SWATI AGRAWAL GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
22 20106148  Abhishek Gupta GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
23 20102346  MAHESH PANDURANG MOHITE GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
24 20108438 TEJPRAKASH GUPTA GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
25 20110979  SAPTARSHI SANYAL GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
26 20109769  mehul singh GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
27 20100670  UTKARSH SRIVASTAVA GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
28 20107870  SAYANTAN PAL GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
29 20103878  vandrangi sai venkata bhanukiran GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
30 20102841  Ashutosh Kumar Pandey GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
31 20100426  Madhur kulshrestha GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
32 20111726  ROHIT KESARWANI GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
33 20108301  SHAMIKA PANDEY GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
34 20107204  Prateek Kumar Rajput GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
35 20105990 ARJT KUMAR SINGH GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
36 20106502  Shailabh GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
37 20111552  dipanjan sehanobish GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
38 20100921 DURGESH KUMAR UPADHYAY GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
39 20102840  SUMIT KUMAR SINGH GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
40 20105483  AYUSH SHRIVASTAV GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
41 20104370  SWATI AGARWAL GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
42 20102641 M SGAYATHREE GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
43 20100555  Abhishek Trivedi GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
44 20108433  Isha Chaubey GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
45 20101274  SANYAM JAIN GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
46 20106745  Khan Javed Mukhtar GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
47 20100440 MALARVIZHI THANGARASU OBC Full-Time Regular Offered

48 20104222  SANJT KUMAR OBC Full-Time Regular Offered

49 20105799  THUPAKULA GHANA VISARADA OBC Full-Time Regular Offered

50 20100611  ALOK KUMAR YADAV OBC Full-Time Regular Offered

51 20107224  AKASH KUMAR ARYA OBC Full-Time Regular Offered

52 20100895  ankur raj OBC Full-Time Regular Offered

53 20100879  KAMLESH CHOUDHARY OBC Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
54 20100206  Ashish kumar OBC Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
55 20109542  Buridi Sandeep OBC Full-Time Regular Waitlisted

56 20105762  Gurudev Giridhar Tadas OBC Full-Time Regular Waitlisted




| S.No.| Application Id | Candidate Name

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

20105174
20103914
20110379
20102823
20101136
20107119
20109411
20100326
20105404
20108241
20105195
20100263
20100839
20109758
20102495
20101247
20105896
20102760
20104088
20106495
20102313
20103332
20104405
20105350
20110223
20111682
20102145
20106714
20100792
20104935
20100584
20106418
20103753
20107304
20104187
20100329
20104172
20109054
20101328
20106221
20106111
20105342
20105976
20109691
20101994
20106613
20104391
20101145
20103652
20110112
20101734
20106669
20104479
20111626
20106887
20110990
20103737
20108240
20111237
20111615
20105001
20110684
20102092
20100783
20101150

BHAWNA YADAV

Sangem Hemanth Kumar
DEEPAK PAL

Rahul Waman Bhure

Ujjawal Kumar

RITESH KUMAR KUSHWAHA
santosh shivaji shivshette
INDRAJEET YADAV
VIJAY KUMAR

MD AZAZ

HIMANSHU VISHWAKARMA
KULJOT SINGH

AJTH MOHANAN
SATHEESHKUMAR M
RAMAKANT

Dibya Deeprava Dalai
Apurba Mahato

Koilakonda Raghava
AKASH PATLE
RAMAKANT NIRMALKAR
Gauri Shankar Patel
ANANJAY SINGH YADAV
Rahul kumar

Shiva Kumar Gaddam
AYUSH JAISWAL

KYROJU AJAY DEEKSHITH
RITESH KUSHWAHA
PUTCHALA SANTOSH KUMAR
SUPRIYA SINGH YADAV
Hemabja Roy

Amit Prakash

Satpute shubham kumar
ARJUN

Avinash kumar

Kurapati Sushma Jyothirmai
ABHISHEK ROY
SHRADHARGHYA SHANKAR ADHIKARY
ABHISHEK VERMA
ADITYA SARKAR

TUHIN SARKAR

SANJEEV KUMAR
KUMAR VISHAL

Arun kumar

Vivek mourya

RAHUL NONIYA

Utkrast

NALLAGATLA RASHMI RAVEENA
RAHUL

DIVYANSHU NILAY
brijesh kumar gond

Adit Kumar Kerketta
INDRAJEET KUMAR SAH
Monica Pangtey

Berolina Mary Nongdhar
RAJARSHI ROY

MAYANK SRIVASTAVA
SUBHAJT ADAK

Rishish Shukla

ZAHIRUL ISLAM
RISHABH SINGH
ABHISHEK DWIVEDI
PRIYANK SRIVASTAVA
RAJKUMAR SAHOO
AMAR NATH

KUNAL GUPTA

| Category | Admission Category | Admission Status |

OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC

DAG999988888888888888
2]

Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular

Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Offered

Offered

Offered

Offered

Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Offered

Offered

Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Offered

Offered

Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted




| S.No.| Application Id | Candidate Name | Category | Admission Category | Admission Status |

122 20107286  mayank gupta EWS Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
123 20102256  Dhruv Agarwal EWS Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
124 20107147  RAHUL SINGH OBC Full-Time Regular Waitlisted

Convener, DPGC



