

PG Admissions 2020-21 (Odd Semester)

Department of Ceramic Engineering MTech_MPharm Ceramic Engineering List of Selected Candidates

S.No. Application Id		Candidate Name	Category	Admission Category Admission Status	
1	20101755	NIMISHA PANIGRAHI	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Offered
2	20105108	LAKSHMI R	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Offered
3	20102210 DIPESH KUMAR DUBEY		GEN	Full-Time Regular	Offered
4	20101665	ANKIT DAS	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Offered
5	20100424	PRAVASH GOURAV	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Offered
6	20103517	ADITYA SHARMA	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Offered
7	20104228	Pankaj Bothra	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Offered
8	20110458	Jyotirmoy Pal	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Offered
9	20104508	UPADHYAY ATUL RAMESH	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Offered
10	20104602	Nitharshni R G	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Offered
11	20108324	Vamsikrishna V	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
12	20102559	JEEVANABOINA SAI KRISHNA	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
13	20105424	Tanweer Alam Raza	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
14	20101852	Chinmaya Mohapatra	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
15	20103066	Aryaman Singh	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
16	20106034	SHUBHAM GUPTA	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
17	20105383	MOHIT MAHALA	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
18	20106612	SHRAVAN KUMAR BHATTARAM	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
19	20100982	Kaushik Prince Attar	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
20	20106394	ABHISHEK GUPTA	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
21	20108836	SWATI AGRAWAL	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
22	20106148	Abhishek Gupta	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
23	20102346	MAHESH PANDURANG MOHITE	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
24	20108438	TEJ PRAKASH GUPTA	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
25	20110979	SAPTARSHI SANYAL	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
26	20110979	mehul singh	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
27	20109709	UTKARSH SRIVASTAVA	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
28	20100070	SAYANTAN PAL	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
29	20107878	vandrangi sai venkata bhanukiran	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
30	20102841	Ashutosh Kumar Pandey	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
31	20102341	Madhur kulshrestha	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
32	20100420	ROHIT KESARWANI	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
33	20108301	SHAMIKA PANDEY	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
34	20107204	Prateek Kumar Rajput	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
35	20105990	ARJIT KUMAR SINGH	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
36	20106502	Shailabh	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
37	20111552	dipanjan sehanobish	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
38	20100921	DURGESH KUMAR UPADHYAY	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
39	20102840	SUMIT KUMAR SINGH	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
40	20105483	AYUSH SHRIVASTAV	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
41	20104370	SWATI AGARWAL	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
42	20102641	M S GAYATHREE	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
43	20102555	Abhishek Trivedi	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
44	20108433	Isha Chaubey	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
45	20101274	SANYAM JAIN	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
46	20106745	Khan Javed Mukhtar	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
47	20100440	MALARVIZHI THANGARASU	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Offered
48	20104222	SANJIT KUMAR	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Offered
49	20105799	THUPAKULA GHANA VISARADA	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Offered
50	20100611	ALOK KUMAR YADAV	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Offered
51	20107224	AKASH KUMAR ARYA	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Offered
52	20107224	ankur raj	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Offered
53	20100879	KAMLESH CHOUDHARY	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
54	20100375	Ashish kumar	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
55	20100200	Buridi Sandeep	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
56	20105762	Gurudev Giridhar Tadas	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
	20103702	Caract Circum Tudus		I SII IIIIIO ROGUIUI	,, amisto

S.No.	Application Id	Candidate Name	Category	Admission Category	Admission Status
57	20105174	BHAWNA YADAV	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
58	20103914	Sangem Hemanth Kumar	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
59	20110379	DEEPAK PAL	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
60	20102823 Rahul Waman Bhure		OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
61	20101136	Ujjawal Kumar	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
62	20107119	RITESH KUMAR KUSHWAHA	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
63	20109411	santosh shivaji shivshette	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
64	20100326	INDRAJEET YADAV	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
65	20105404 VIJAY KUMAR		OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
66	20108241	MD AZAZ	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
67	20105195	HIMANSHU VISHWAKARMA	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
68	20100263	KULJOT SINGH	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
69	20100839	AJITH MOHANAN	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
70	20109758	SATHEESHKUMAR M	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
71	20102495	RAMAKANT	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
72	20101247	Dibya Deeprava Dalai	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
73	20105896	Apurba Mahato	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
74	20102760	Koilakonda Raghava	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
75	20104088	AKASH PATLE	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
76	20106495	RAMAKANT NIRMALKAR	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
77	20102313	Gauri Shankar Patel	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
78 	20103332	ANANJAY SINGH YADAV	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
79	20104405	Rahul kumar	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
80	20105350	Shiva Kumar Gaddam	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
81	20110223	AYUSH JAISWAL	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
82	20111682	KYROJU AJAY DEEKSHITH	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
83	20102145	RITESH KUSHWAHA	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
84	20106714	PUTCHALA SANTOSH KUMAR	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
85	20100792	SUPRIYA SINGH YADAV	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
86	20104935	Hemabja Roy	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
87	20100584	Amit Prakash	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
88 89	20106418	Satpute shubham kumar ARJUN	OBC OBC	Full Time Regular	Waitlisted Waitlisted
90	20103753 20107304	Avinash kumar	OBC	Full-Time Regular Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
90 91	20107304	Kurapati Sushma Jyothirmai	SC SC	Full-Time Regular	Offered
91 92	20104187	ABHISHEK ROY	SC SC	Full-Time Regular	Offered
93	20100329	SHRADHARGHYA SHANKAR ADHIKARY	SC	Full-Time Regular	Offered
93 94	20104172	ABHISHEK VERMA	SC	Full-Time Regular	Offered
9 4 95	20103034	ADITYA SARKAR	SC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
96	20101328	TUHIN SARKAR	SC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
97	20106221	SANJEEV KUMAR	SC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
98	20105342	KUMAR VISHAL	SC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
99	20105976	Arun kumar	SC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
100	20109691	Vivek mourya	SC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
101	20101994	RAHUL NONIYA	SC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
102	20106613	Utkrast	SC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
102	20104391	NALLAGATLA RASHMI RAVEENA	SC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
103	20104371	RAHUL	SC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
105	201031652	DIVYANSHU NILAY	ST	Full-Time Regular	Offered
105	20110112	brijesh kumar gond	ST	Full-Time Regular	Offered
107	20101734	Adit Kumar Kerketta	ST	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
108	20106669	INDRAJEET KUMAR SAH	ST	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
109	20104479	Monica Pangtey	ST	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
110	20111626	Berolina Mary Nongdhar	ST	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
111	20106887	RAJARSHI ROY	EWS	Full-Time Regular	Offered
112	20110990	MAYANK SRIVASTAVA	EWS	Full-Time Regular	Offered
113	20103737	SUBHAJIT ADAK	EWS	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
114	20108737	Rishish Shukla	EWS	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
115	20111237	ZAHIRUL ISLAM	EWS	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
116	20111237	RISHABH SINGH	EWS	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
117	20105001	ABHISHEK DWIVEDI	EWS	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
118	20110684	PRIYANK SRIVASTAVA	EWS	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
119	20102092	RAJ KUMAR SAHOO	EWS	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
120	20100783	AMAR NATH	EWS	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted

S.No. Application Id Candidate Name			Category Admission Category Admission Status
122	20107286	mayank gupta	EWS Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
123	20102256	Dhruv Agarwal	EWS Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
124	20107147	RAHUL SINGH	OBC Full-Time Regular Waitlisted